

PACHET 173

I.D.: 86495303

Data publicarii 31.08.23 Coduri CPV 44000000-0

Pretul estimativ: 2.286,73 RON - 2.286,73 RON

Descriere: denumire produs cantitate pret HOLSURUB 5X80 100 17.65 0.21 21 DISC 125 20 84.03 5
100 HOLSURUB 3.5X9.5 150 8.82 0.07 10.5 CAP PH2 2 5.88 3.5 7 SAPUN LICHID 5L 1 50.42
60 60 DOMESTOS 5L 1 57.56 68.5 68.5 SURUB 6 0.55 0.11 0.66 DIBLU 6 2.77 0.55 3.3 TEAVA
PVC 110-1M 2 25.21 15 30 TEAVA PVC 110-4M 1 33.61 40 40 TEAVA PVC110-2M 2 43.70 26
52 RAM.110-110-90 1 9.24 11 11 COT PVC 110-45 1 5.46 6.5 6.5 COT PVC 110-90 2 10.92
6.5 13 SURUB 35 14.71 0.5 17.5 PIULITA HEX 8 35 4.41 0.15 5.25 SAIBA PLATA 8 70 8.82
0.15 10.5 SAIBA 8 35 4.41 0.15 5.25 SURUB 8X100 24 20.17 1 24 PIULITA HEX 8 24 3.03 0.15
3.6 SAIBA 8 24 3.03 0.15 3.6 CIMENT 40KG 6 166.39 33 198 FURTUN APA 4.7 11.85 3 14.1
MUFA 1 4 20.17 6 24 COLIER 2 5.04 3 6 ARACET 2 29.41 17.5 35 GALEATA 1 10.08 12 12 0.00
35.00 0 CIMENT ALB 1 29.41 35 35 MANUSI 15 56.72 4.5 67.5 HSS 3.5 4 6.72 2 8 DISC 1 3.36
4 4 DISC 1 14.29 17 17 SUPORT SMILGHER 1 11.34 13.5 13.5 SET 10 DISCURI 1 6.30 7.5 7.5
DISC 125 5 21.01 5 25 DISC 1 9.66 11.5 11.5 CIMENT 40KG 5 134.45 32 160 CIMENT 40KG 5
134.45 32 160 CIMENT 40KG 5 134.45 32 160 MANSUI 6 22.69 4.5 27 CUIE 80 1.5 8.82 7
10.5 HARTIE ABRAZIVA 2 5.04 3 6 CIMENT 40KG 5 134.45 32 160 DISC 1 12.18 14.5 14.5
REZERVA TRAFLET 3 7.56 3 9 TRAFLET 1 5.88 7 7 VOPSEA 2 70.59 42 84 BANDA ABRAZIVA
2 5.04 3 6 TEU 1 ¼ 1 15.97 19 19 DOP 1 ¼ 2 12.61 7.5 15 VOPSEA BETON 1 114.29 136 136
SET TRA